CENTRAL COUNCIL OFFICERS AND MEMBERS -- Page 1
8393 Capwell Drive, Suite 110
Oakland, CA 94621

888-423-1924 (toll free) 510-633-9058 (local)

Grand President
Br. 281

Grand 1st Vice President

Br. 28

Grand 2nd Vice President

Br. 39

Grand Secretary
Br. 52

Grand Treasurer
Br. 19

Parliamentarian
Br. 343

Grand Trustee
Br. 184

Grand Trustee
Br. 343

Grand Trustee
Br. 342

Grand Sentinel
Br. 227

Past Grand President
Br. 191

Spiritual Director
Br. 352

510-633-9758 (fax) E-mail: info@icf.org

Leonard Zasoski, Jr. (Betty/B.G.)
2712 Sierraglen Court
Bakersfield, CA 93306

Andrew Pappani (Siria)
1750 Fallon Road
Hollister, CA 95023

Vincent Piro (Robyn)
336 W. 21% Street
Merced, CA 95340

Lauren Kilcullen
3769 Cross Creek Road
Santa Rosa, CA 95403

Deborah Rodondi
225 Wildwood Drive
South San Francisco, CA 94080

Leonard Rossi, O.L.J.* (Karen)
4151 Veronica Avenue
Castro Valley, CA 94546

Denise Antonowicz
15591 Loma Vista Avenue
Los Gatos, CA 95032

Lisa Crudo
3718 September Court
Castro Valley, CA 94546

Nina Malone*
9416 Malbec Street
Roseville, CA 95747

Franklyn Lopes, Jr.
4311 Gladys Avenue
Santa Cruz, CA 95062

Robert Basuino*
3408 Kathleen Street
San Jose, CA 95124

Rev. Msgr. Daniel Cardelli
111 Lawnview Circle
Danville, CA 94526

661-872-8725H
661-316-0171W
661-316-0101F (work)
661-978-5522 (cell)
zasoski@bak.rr.com - H

|zasoski@colomboconstruction.com - W

831-801-0557 (cell)
831-637-4115F
pappanil@yahoo.com

209-383-4817H
209-756-4817 (cell)
vpiro@icloud.com

707-577-7304H
707-478-3639 (cell)
ltek1965@comcast.net

650-583-0805H
925-918-2557 (cell)
drodondi@comcast.net

510-581-3246H
510-566-5180 (cell)
Irossi55@aol.com

408-356-2543H
408-656-8954 (cell)
d56@comcast.net

510-537-3256H
510-784-4955W
510-861-9835 (cell)
watkinsépk@aol.com

916-759-3607 (cell)

musicalnina61@gmail.com

831-464-7570H
831-479-1295F
831-588-9839 (cell)
stewartsfloral@aol.com

408-439-1758 (cell)
ribasuinosr@aol.com

925-820-6852
dec1023@aol.com
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David Botta*

Michael Cannady*
Br. 154

Jane Dianda*
Br. 91

Steven Fuentes*
Br. 163

Dante Galeazzi*
Br. 139

Teresa Helfand
Br. 392

Anne Interrante
Br. 380

Roselynne Jarrett*
Br. 72

Michael Rossi*
Br. 391

(*denotes life member)

Robert Acquistapace
Br. 198

George Bacigalupi
Br. 50

Jody Balestrieri
Br. 229

Nettie Descalso-Del Nero
Br. 39

Robert Dianda, K.S.G.
Br. 91

66 Welle Road (Pat)
Crockett, CA 94525

124 Poppy Court (Donna)
Hercules, CA 94547

4534 Fairbairn Avenue
Oakland, CA 94619

1642 Borden Street
San Mateo, CA 94403

1805 Alcott Place (Julie)
Tracy, CA 95376

5525 N. Pittsburgh Avenue (Cory)
Chicago, IL 60656

3992 Blairwood Drive (Richard)
Moorpark, CA 93021

953 Veterans Drive
Martinez, CA 94553

1838 Schooldale Drive (Marcie)
San Jose, CA 95124

LIFE MEMBERS EMERITUS

2229 Cheyenne Drive (Kathy)
Santa Rosa, CA 95405

86 Crestlake Drive (Diana)
San Francisco, CA 94132

78 Bonita Road
Chula Vista, CA 91910

2829 Bedford Drive
Merced, CA 95340

4534 Fairbairn Avenue (Theresa)
Oakland, CA 94619
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510-787-1131H
510-787-6972F

510-245-3844H
510-734-5905 (cell)
dcannady21@aol.com

510-532-2400H
510-838-9176 (cell)
jtdianda@yahoo.com

650-349-5410H
650-854-6311 ext. 14 W
650-854-0882F (work)
sfuentes@juhsd.net

209-815-8825 (cell)
dantegaleazzinpc@aol.com

773-763-0507H/F
773-771-0728 (cell)
davia902005@live.com

805-529-6871H
805-990-5725 (cell)
rainterrante@att.net

925-957-0269H or
925-228-0810H
925-381-4709 (cell)
angels8199@aol.com

408-267-0527H
408-639-9886 (cell)
mmrossi@mindspring.com

707-545-7376

415-731-2537H
415-664-1219F
415-828-4665 (cell)
george1940@aol.com

619-420-2945H
619-606-2786 (cell)
nani.balestrieri@cox.net

209-383-4819H/F
209-761-2570 (cell)
natalinas@comcast.net

510-532-2400
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James Jones
Br. 191

Carmen Kilcullen
Br. 52

Larry Marsalli, K.L.J.
Br.5

Vincent Picciola
Br. 358

Thomas Poggi
Br. 40

Leroy Taddei
Br. 343

Gerald Delfino
Br. 368

Maria Di Paolo

Br. 379

Frances Foglia-Teglia
Br. 438

Marco Galeazzi

Br. 139

Angelina larossi-Armenio
Br. 218

Patricia Mages
Br. 380

Forrest Price
Br. 261

Louisa Russo
Br. 241

Joseph Santello
Br. 358

Frank Signorelli
Br. 291

Helen Tatone
Br. 443

Chris Valentini
Br. 14

(Revised 9/16)
(ccnames)

1762 Albert Avenue (Janice)
San Jose, CA 95124

3769 Cross Creek Road (Larry)
Santa Rosa, CA 95403

1954 Stafford Street (Elise)
Santa Clara, CA 95050

12232 Lakeview Trail (Diane)
Homer Glen, IL 60491

4 Stanton Court (Marisa)
Orinda, CA 94563

20232 Catalina Drive (Stella)
Castro Valley, CA 94546

MEMBERS EMERITUS

759 Dubanski Drive (Joan)
San Jose, CA 95123

17272 Whetmore Lane
Huntington Beach, CA 92647

P.O. Box 548
Neversink, NY 12765

1186 Chianti Lane (Diane)
Manteca, CA 95337

5213 Florinda Avenue (Tony)
Temple City, CA 91780

2919 Camino Calandria (Louis)
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360

5852 Lancaster Drive (Prudence)
San Diego, CA 92120

P.O. Box 1994
West Covina, CA 91793

7510 E. Hannibal Street (Catherine)
Mesa, AZ 85207

407 W. Locust Avenue
Lompoc, CA 93436

3051 Texas Avenue
Simi Valley, CA 93063

320 W. 38" Street, Apt. 1423 (Elizabeth)
New York, NY 10018

408-978-7615H
408-970-9711W
408-970-9604F (work)
408-210-5541 (cell)
jim@custompad.com

707-577-7304H
carmensk@comcast.net

408-296-1791H
408-557-0571F
Imarsalli@sbcglobal.net

708-301-4345H
773-233-6998W
773-233-7265F (work)
dpicciola@att.net

925-258-9658

510-581-5863

408-227-8682H
408-768-9525 (cell)

714-842-1775H/F
714-878-5944 (cell)
mfdipaolo@verizon.net

845-985-2301
franfogliasplace7 @yahoo.com

209-825-5566H
209-815-2107 (cell)
ICFMarcoAGaleazzi@gmail.com

626-452-8114
lulusangie@aol.com

805-492-9658H
805-428-4623 (cell)
pat.lou.mages@gmail.com

619-582-5329
frrstprice@yahoo.com

626-966-5707

480-657-3113

805-736-0056
frankie54@comcast.net

805-520-0120
httatone@yahoo.com

212-648-8606 = cell
612-804-9261 = work cell
chris.c.valentini@gmail.com
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